Posted 2/10/24

202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard

Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.515-18.014

Time

Draw

Lincoln, CA

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race
December 15 - 16, 2023

Rider

Horse

Money

SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

1D-13th

1D-14th

1D-15th

1D-16th

1D-17th

2D 18.015-18.514

17.515

17.534

17.642

17.676

17.720

17.762

17.854

17.883

17.913

17.925

17.928

17.940

17.959

17.963

17.978

18.005

18.014

Draw 127

Draw 122

Draw 26

Draw 3

Draw 111

Draw 95

Draw 39

Draw 72

Draw 66

Kayla Turner
Ann Mcgilchrist
Ashley Johnson
Jan Reis

Kamryn Wadkins
Savannah Wirth
Mary Jo Camera
Caleigh Wilkes
Samantha Dewhurst
Paisley Dornan
Talia Jaeger
Laura Zamora
Jaimie Palmer
Lindsey Martinez
Rashell Fehlman
Sabrina Martin

Krista Williams

Phoenix Fire Water 23
Fling Ta California

Cr Money 22
Firewateronthemoons
Dble Dwn On A Milli
Bogies Frosty Opal
Fairlea Lucky Gun
Streakin By Design
Herbie Rides Again
Band Of Fame
Frenchman'’s Spice
Fixn To B Famous
Rooster 21

Sr His Efforts Fabulous
Sienna Me Runaway
Kissed By Fame

Ta Live Is Christ

$481.00

$397.00

$355.00

$293.00

$230.00

$146.00

$105.00

$84.00

SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

Pts


Owner
Typewritten text
Lincoln, CA

21

22

23

Posted 2/10/24


Rank

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-10th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

2D-15th

2D-16th

2D-16th

2D-18th

2D-19th

2D-20th

2D-21st

2D-22nd

2D-23rd

2D-24th

2D-25th

Time

18.026

18.039

18.077

18.100

18.105

18.116

18.143

18.182

18.190

18.211

18.211

18.237

18.243

18.258

18.265

18.291

18.291

18.295

18.316

18.323

18.324

18.335

18.343

18.358

18.363

Draw

Draw 136

Draw 106

Draw 78

Draw 83

Draw 129

Draw 103

Draw 15

Draw 20

Draw 94

Draw 124

Draw 19

Draw 18

Draw 77

Draw 51

Draw 21

Draw 89

Draw 53

Draw 102

Draw 97

Rider

Kayla Turner
Amy Nichols
Kathryn Varian
Jennifer Burke
Kay Cochran
Rashell Fehlman
Dakota Freeman
Kay Cochran
Susie Reese
Krista Williams
Alexis Thompson
Ava Evans

Kelcie Sackett
Anna Montagano
Hunter Morgan
Hailey Wilbur
Madi Gliege
Kate McKemy
Corena Butler
Kay Crook
Savannah Wirth
Ashley Campbell
Laura Zamora
Reese Lunsford

Shannon Shade

Horse

Especial Wild Child 2
Sophies Bridge 19

Cs Dry Ice

Jf Dashin Dual Heart
First Lady Shade

Lotsa Firewater

Hesa Shorty Cat

Heads Up Gorgeous
Tonys On His Way

Rdj Modern Day Romeo
Axel

Dark Desert Highway
Metrotech

Casadys French Moon
Be A Jetolena

Be Steel My Heart
Runnin Like A Outlaw
Mk Memory Lane 18
Fifteen Cent Candy Bar
A Bama Scat Back

Dox Dat Diva

South Of Georgia

Jess Can't Wait To Be King
Junior

Strippin Six Gears

Money

$433.00

$357.00

$320.00

$263.00

$207.00

$132.00

$94.00

$75.00

Pts


18

19

20


Rank

2D-26th

2D-27th

2D-28th

2D-29th

2D-30th

2D-31st

2D-31st

2D-33rd

Time

18.370

18.371

18.395

18.399

18.408

18.472

18.472

18.475

Draw

Draw 116

Draw 24

Draw 90

Draw 131

Draw 119

Rider

Kay Cochran
Jessica Mills

Nikki Boyer

Taylor Marrou

Kate Swett

Cory Fisk
Alexandra Hundley

Johanna Mitchell

Horse Money
Sc Jaynay

Smart Chexie Rey

Smokin Fox Pistol 17

Tks Speedy Spider

Mattel

Hopeful Money Maker

L Js My Peppy Lena 16

Dealer 15
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Pts


15

16

17


202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open
Open

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race

December 15 - 16, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money  Pts

2D 18.015-18.514
SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-34th 18492 Draw 107 Shella Dewhurst Bay
2D-35th  18.507 Draw 12 Carolee Peterson Lucky Little Cutter 14
2D-35th  18.507 Draw 36 Lindsay Derobertis Kc French Firewater "Valentino”

3D 18.515-19.514
SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st  18.527 Draw 99 Cory Fisk Tilly $369.00
3D-2nd 18528 Jennifer Gilliam Miss April Dual $305.00
3D-3rd  18.558 Draw 30 Brynn Cassidy Valiant Jb $273.00
3D-4th  18.601 Draw 48 Jesse Williams He Is Greater $224.00
3D-5th  18.654 Draw 14 Talia Jaeger T Four N Counting $176.00
3D-6th  18.660 Draw 87 Tina Garcia Cowboys Contessa $112.00
3D-7th  18.676 Draw 10 Kate McKemy Electrified Merada $80.00
3D-8th  18.686 Draw 98 Sophia Stapleton Sunny $64.00
3D-9th 18.708 Draw 56  Aubrey Lembach Mk Darkness

3D-10th  18.758 Draw 63 Dakota Freeman Heza Smooth Vaquero

3D-11th 18766 Draw 101 Rylee Pate Lois Lane 13

3D-12th 18783  Draw 100 Aubrey Lembach Smokin Scribbles Nic

3D-13th 18817 Kelli Nichol Flashy French Girl 12

3D-14th  18.847 Draw 68 Taylor Griffin Colonel Reed Dun It


12

13

14


Rank

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

3D-18th

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-21st

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

3D-35th

3D-36th

3D-37th

3D-38th

3D-39th

Time

18.885

18.898

18.901

18.909

18.910

18.924

18.926

18.926

18.934

18.939

18.949

18.953

18.988

18.990

18.998

19.003

19.025

19.053

19.058

19.061

19.176

19.207

19.210

19.213

19.251

Draw

Draw 62

Draw 110

Draw 6

Draw 137

Draw 120

Draw 33

Draw 25

Draw 92

Draw 8

Draw 91

Draw 50

Draw 85

Draw 118

Draw 121

Draw 76

Draw 104

Draw 112

Draw 79

Draw 134

Draw 38

Draw 46

Draw 23

Rider

Josie Gilliam
Jordan Crutchfield
Mary Jo Camera
Jesse Williams
Payton Beasley
Aleasha Barnes
Paulina Dodds
Courtney Sabral
Dakota Freeman
Teagan Quigley
Naudia Gilliam
Izzy Lodge

Nina Moore
Kimberlee Warner
Becca Fullenwider
Loretta Stevens
Kayla Gwin
Jennifer Breiner
Piper Sparks
Fenna Hoogendyk
Kaylee Riemersma
Jennifer Breiner
Amelia Nugent

Derek Derobertis

Samantha Witkowski

Horse Money

Pheline

Pour Me Another Tequila 11
Got Ghosted

Rdj Jesus Freak
Imjumpinfirst

Struttin Butch Cassidy 1)
Cats Under The Stars O
Ricochet Rose

Rocket

Streakin Slick Money
Dashin Moonshine

Buffalo

Halos Frosted Fame

Jess Being Sparque (Spark)
Jf Cashs First Gun

Justa Flying Oak

Think So

Rooster Freckles Bar
Jasmine

Better Bee Bugs

Roxie

Dry Doc Bogie Bar

No Foolin’ Roo

Heaven Dont Miss It

Six Moons Wrangler

Pts


9

10

11


Rank

3D-40th

3D-41st

3D-42nd

3D-43rd

3D-44th

3D-45th

3D-46th

3D-47th

Time

19.271

19.276

19.301

19.316

19.331

19.381

19.396

19.399

Draw

Draw 86

Draw 27

Draw 108

Draw 84

Draw 64

Rider

Hailey Porter

Mary Jo Camera
Andryna Rodriguez
Melissa Jacobs
Krissy Tighe
Stephanie Cockrill
Rosie Holman

Kate McKemy

Horse Money

Dun It Texs Style

Draw Your Gun

Owen g
Cowboy
Llyod 7

So Stoli Frenchman Chic
Heza Blazin Jag

Mk Famous Dark Angel ©
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Pts


6

7

8


202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open
Open

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race

December 15 - 16, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money

3D 18.515-19.514
SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-48th  19.412 Draw 59 Raegan Johnson JsBetRed §
3D-49th  19.456 Draw 70 Maddisen Russell Top Notch
3D-50th  19.468 Delaina Taketa See U After Dark
3D-51st  19.485 Draw 5 Kate Pence Cut N Chex

4D 19.515 to end

SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st 19547 Draw 126 Ladonna Hales Ima Lena Baby $321.00
4D-2nd  19.620 Draw 4 Amelia Rodriguez Kc $265.00
4D-3rd 19.631 Draw 109 Shanna Gayski Janey $216.00
4D-3rd  19.631 Draw 9 Laurie Riolo A Dare Spark 4 $216.00
4D-5th  19.704 Tracey Fannin Get Outta My Lane $153.00
4D-6th  19.750 Draw 34 Maileanna Owen Hollywood $98.00
4D-7th  19.761 Draw 22 Maddisen Russell Pearl $70.00
4D-8th  19.764 Draw 115 Delaina Taketa Penny $56.00
4D-9th  19.765 Draw 93  Peyton Sparks Kansas

4D-10th  19.789 Draw 73 Drew Kermeen Pistols Holey Gem

4D-11th  19.806 Draw 57 Summer Brown Cha Ching

4D-12th  19.868 Draw 11 Raegan Johnson Boons Dream Weaver 3

4D-13th  19.878 Draw 52  Susie Reese Make A Stash

Pts


3

4

5


Rank

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

4D-23rd

4D-24th

4D-25th

4D-26th

4D-27th

4D-28th

4D-29th

4D-30th

4D-31st

4D-32nd

4D-33rd

4D-34th

4D-35th

4D-36th

4D-37th

Time

19.909

19.934

20.088

20.362

20.499

20.508

20.551

20.582

20.678

20.692

20.872

21.370

21.504

21.555

21.674

21.761

21.851

22.345

22.556

22.815

22.891

25.388

26.721

30.525

Draw

Draw 71

Draw 96

Draw 43

Draw 32

Draw 75

Draw 42

Draw 117

Draw 74

Draw 132

Draw 29

Draw 80

Draw 105

Draw 125

Draw 47

Draw 40

Draw 45

Draw 2

Draw 7

Draw 81

Draw 44

Draw 28

Draw 60

Draw 61

Rider

Zoe Bordin

Vicky Collins
Caraline West
MacKynzie Pelaez
Justine Dykstra
Crystal Mast
Kassidy Bianchi
Mary Jo Camera
Sage Madden
Lorena Zepeda
Kallianne Brown
Adriana Thompson
Dylan Miller

Kate Pence

Kori Sadabseng
Sawyer Baldwin
Danielle Portelli
Kathleen Dykstra
Cara Snell
Savannah Thompson
Kelsi Oneill

Maci Hachmann
Sami Jo DeForest

Addison Lynne Siemietkowski

Horse Money

Shakenandbaken

Flomaster

Howdy ‘Bout Me

Spurs

Neo

Ima

French Heart

Wy Guys Ginger Snap

Delphina

Buggs

Bullet

Dolly

Liberty

Spark It Up

Misty

Lakota

Alibi

Geronimo

Joe

Reba

Cisko

Flinging Fast Cash

Rsl Dashin Eddie

Cali

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read ourprivacy statement and understand the benefits of ourterms of use.

Pts



202 - SATURDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard

Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

2/ No Times
17.677 No Time
17.824 No Time
17.992 No Time
18.220 No Time
18.253 No Time
18.582 No Time
18.633 No Time
18.724 No Time
18.874 No Time
19.124 No Time
19.214 No Time
19.368 No Time
19.440 No Time
19.965 No Time
20.005 No Time
20.502 No Time
20.684 No Time
20.797 No Time

21.689 No Time

Draw

Draw 114

Draw 58

Draw 16

Draw 65

Draw 88

Draw 55

Draw 31

Draw 128

Draw 113

Draw 67

Draw 82

Draw 123

Draw 1

Draw 49

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race
December 15 - 16, 2023

Rider

Kristy Monschein
Kay Cochran
Talia Jaeger
Dakota Freeman
Gina Chalk
LaRae Mohameds
Pamela Novinsky
Tina Garcia

Madi Gliege
Brooke Kennedy
Hattie Ferrando
Alicia Stirling
Nelda Reyes
Miley Jo Holland

Chase Templeton

Andryna Rodriguez

Lynda Lance
Alaina Kavanagh

Mariah Byrd

Horse Money

Sheza Lady Guyz
Little Red Rosie
Electric Hottie

Dr Heart Of A Dare Devil
Sh Slingshottafame
Electric Emotion

Tk Judging By Money
Waitin On A Woman
Cn Slick Designs

Rc Hallmarked

Hope

Hez Fast N Frosted
Lindaisalena

Fancy

Haileys Last Victory
Mc Dreamy 2

Busy Freckled Catt
Joe

Socks Talks Payday

Pts


2


Rank Time

22.979 No Time

23.870 No Time

25.359 No Time

27917 No Time

33.840 No Time

39.489 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 41

Draw 17

Draw 130

Draw 54

Draw 138

Draw 133

Draw 135

Rider

Elsa Jeffress

Cora Crook
Carolee Peterson
Alexandra Hundley
Barret George
Rachel Beasley
Sofia Benitez

Eva Benitez

Horse Money
Kanga

Semi Autumnatic

Life Of The Fiesta ]

Whizzin Chexers

Knight

Joker

Rich Oakie

Caillou
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Pts


1


	12-16-23 Lincoln CA.pdf (p.1-3)
	12-16-23 Lincoln CA2.pdf (p.4-6)
	12-16-23 Lincoln CA3.pdf (p.7-8)
	12-16-23 Lincoln CA4.pdf (p.9-10)



